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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: DENRCM Information Bulletin 2023-0002 | HIRING OF GIS OPERATORS FOR
CY 2023
1 message

Geospatial Database Office <geospatial@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Apr 3, 2023 at 4:04 PM
To: DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2
<r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Mimaropa Region <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 5
<r5@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 Livino Duran <r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, denr_r9@yahoo.com, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD"
<r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, RSCIS Region 12 <r12@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 12 Admin
<region12admin@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>, DENR National Capital Region
<ncr@denr.gov.ph>, ncr_ored@yahoo.com

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Geospatial Database Office <geospatial@denr.gov.ph>
Date: Mon, Apr 3, 2023 at 3:27 PM
Subject: DENRCM Information Bulletin 2023-0002 | HIRING OF GIS OPERATORS FOR CY 2023
To: <cmgali@yahoo.com>, Bernard Quiros <bernardbquiros@yahoo.com>, Bernard Quiros <bbquiros@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR1 <denr1rict@gmail.com>, Filipina Atabay <ffatabay@denr.gov.ph>, Daisy Belen Ryne <denr1pmd@yahoo.com>,
Daisy Belen Ryne <denr1pmd@gmail.com>, DENR2 | PMD | PPS <denrpmd02pps@yahoo.com>, Helen Catolos
<helpcatolos@yahoo.com>, Aldwin Jay Cuntapay <ajbcuntapay@denr.gov.ph>, Karl Kevin Tallorin
<kkdtallorin@denr.gov.ph>, DENR 3 - PMD Region <pmd_denr3@yahoo.com>, <pmd.denr3@gmail.com>,
<gisregion3@gmail.com>, <ash_0811@yahoo.com>, Emmanuel Penson Jr <empensonjr13@gmail.com>, DENR
Calabarzon ICT <calabarzon.ict@denr.gov.ph>, Kayeleene Princess B Dalisay <kpbdalisay@denr.gov.ph>,
<pmd4a@yahoo.com>, <mmmandapat@up.edu.ph>, Winston De Guzman <winstondeguzman13@gmail.com>, DENR
Mimaropa ICT <mimaropa.ict@denr.gov.ph>, RGIS DENR-MIMAROPA <rgis.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR 4B - PMD
Region <pmd_mimar4b@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR Region 5 ICT <region5.ict@denr.gov.ph>, Veronica Recamunda
<pmd5denr@yahoo.com>, Reinz Sedanaznam <chezrenz@yahoo.com>, Rene Manzanades
<rlmanzanades@denr.gov.ph>, Jade Valla <jjvalla@denr.gov.ph>, <rjreal19@gmail.com>, DENR R6 PMD
<region6.ict@denr.gov.ph>, Dennis Cuizon Jr <DTQuizonJr@denr.gov.ph>, Daisy Camello Luisa
<reg7pmd@yahoo.com.ph>, PMD DENR <pmddenr8@ymail.com>, Naomi Ansale <ncansale@denr.gov.ph>, Benjamin
A. Calub <bacalub@denr.gov.ph>, Cyrus Bayawa <cbbayawa@denr.gov.ph>, Cyrus Bayawa <cbayawa@denr.gov.ph>,
R10 PMD <pmd10@denr.gov.ph>, Ronel B Bernardez <RBBernardez@denr.gov.ph>, Maria Lapertina Madridano
<mlsmadridano@denr.gov.ph>, Redz Flores <redzflores@gmail.com>, DENR Region 11 PMD <r11.pmd@denr.gov.ph>,
<prettywoman71@gmail.com>, Clyde Peña Jay Dela <cgdelapena@denr.gov.ph>, Denr12 Denr
<denr12_planning@yahoo.com>, denr12 planning <denr12pmd@gmail.com>, Eric Cagaanan
<eacagaanan@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga ICT <caraga.ict@denr.gov.ph>, <caraga.rictunit@gmail.com>, Gerard
Lopez <gerard_lpz@yahoo.com>, Michelle Aplan <michelle.aplan@bmb.gov.ph>, Septher Ian Salcedo
<septherian.salcedo@bmb.gov.ph>, Darwin Tejerero <darwin.tejerero@bmb.gov.ph>, Jayson Guevarra
<jaguevarra@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Lars Aggabao <lars.aggabao@gmail.com>, Paul Brian Lachica
<pblachica@fmb.denr.gov.ph>
Cc: Roja Guia Bati-on <rsbation@denr.gov.ph>, Rose Anne Escudero <rasescudero@denr.gov.ph>, Joshua Aguilar
<joaguilar@denr.gov.ph>, Eloisa M. De Leon <emdeleon@denr.gov.ph>

Dear Ma'am/Sir, 

Good day!

Please find attached signed copy of DENRCM Information Bulletin 2023-0002 on the Hiring of GIS Operators for CY
2023. 

For your reference, thank you very much. 
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